• Please read these instructions carefully to familiarize
yourself with the required tools, materials, and installation
sequences. Follow the sections that pertain to your
particular installation. This will help you avoid costly
mistakes. In addition to proper installation, read all
operating and safety instructions.
• All information in these instructions is based upon the
latest product information available at the time of

• 安装之前，仔细检查新产品是否有损伤。
• 本产品符合 GB 24977-2010。
ORDERING INFORMATION
This installation covers the following products in the
ESSENTIAL VANITY range:
K-35981T Essential VANITY 1 DRS-L 600mm-MLW
K-35981T Essential VANITY 1 DRS-L 600mm-MPR
K-35982T Essential VANITY 1 DRS-R 600mm-MLW
K-35982T Essential VANITY 1 DRS-R 600mm-MPR
K-36457T Essential VANITY 2 DRS 700mm-MLW
K-36457T Essential VANITY 2 DRS 700mm-MPR
K-36478T Essential VANITY 2 DRS 800mm-MLW
K-36478T Essential VANITY 2 DRS 800mm-MPR
K-36479T Essential VANITY 2 DRS 900mm-MLW
K-36479T Essential VANITY 2 DRS 900mm-MPR
K-36484T Essential VANITY 3 DRS 1000mm-MLW
K-36484T Essential VANITY 3 DRS 1000mm-MPR
ESSENTIAL VANITY 逸森
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
安装说明书